
Full Name Email Address Company Name Title
Agyei, Benjamin agyeiben@msu.edu MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY GRADUATE RESEARCH ASSISTANT
Breining, Jim jab94@psu.edu Penn State University Manager, Corn Variety Testing
Carrijo, Daniela daniela.carrijo@psu.edu Penn State University
Gentzel, Irene gentzel.3@osu.edu The Ohio State University Postdoc
Jones, Mark mark.jones2@usda.gov USDA Corn and Soybean Virus Group Agronomist
Kaur, Harkirat kaurhark@msu.edu Michigan State University Graduate Student
Khatri, Nitika nitika.khatri@usda.gov USDA Lab Technician
Lindsey, Alex lindsey.227@osu.edu The Ohio State University Associate Professor
Nacci, Chris christopher.nacci@usda.gov USDA Biological Science Technician
Nafziger, Emerson ednaf@illinois.edu University of Illinois Professor Emeritus
Nelson, Kelly nelsonke@missouri.edu University of Missouri Agronomy Professor
Novais, Wanderson novais.2@osu.edu The Ohio State University PhD Student
Ohlson, Erik erik.ohlson@usda.gov USDA Research Geneticist
Ortez, Osler ortez.5@osu.edu Horticulture and Crop Science Assistant Professor
Quinn, Dan djquinn@purdue.edu Purdue University Extension Corn Specialist
Schmoll, Jerron jerron.schmoll@corteva.com Corteva Product Manager
Singh, Maninder msingh@msu.edu MSU Assistant Professor
Smith, Margaret mes25@cornell.edu Cornell University Professor
Stinemetz, Alexandra alexandra.stinemetz@pioneer.com Pioneer Field Agronomist
Thomison, Peter thomison.1@osu.edu The Ohio State University Professor Emeritus
Welchez, Sergio sfcuevawelchez@gmail.com Penn State University PhD Student
Willie, Kristen kristen.willie@usda.gov USDA Lab Technician
Wilson, Jennifer jennifer.wilson3@usda.gov USDA Research Molecular Biologist
Michel, Andy The Ohio State University


